
Event Management & Results:  info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                      

                   14th Annual Percival's Island 5-Miler 

                    Lynchburg, VA July 02, 2016 8:00am 

  Weather:  72 degrees, sunny, 89% humidity 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                   Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== ====================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jeff Harrington         46 M Lynchburg       VA   29:19   29:15  5:51  

    2 Brian Tullock           34 M Lynchburg       VA   29:47   29:47  5:58  

    3 Edward Lane             30 M Lynchburg       VA   31:16   31:16  6:16  

    4 Ryan Kiger              18 M Pamplin         VA   31:48   31:46  6:22  

    5 Marshall Roberts        46 M Lynchburg       VA   32:38   32:33  6:31  

    6 Mitchell Dieudonne      24 M Lynchburg       VA   32:47   32:40  6:32  

    7 Ben Wells               33 M Lynchburg       VA   32:56   32:52  6:35  

    8 Preston Evans           59 M Madison Heights VA   33:00   32:57  6:36  

    9 Jennifer Lully          38 F Lynchburg       VA   33:47   33:44  6:45  

   10 Jeremy White            40 M Lynchburg       VA   33:53   33:47  6:46  

   11 Kevin Shroyer           55 M Forest          VA   33:53   33:51  6:47  

   12 Dwayne Fitts            38 M Forest          VA   34:06   33:58  6:48  

   13 Robbie Stephens         39 M Spout Spring    VA   34:16   34:14  6:51  

   14 Darrell Wargo           48 M Lynchburg       VA   34:31   34:31  6:55  

   15 Scott Shores            31 M Lynchburg       VA   34:58   34:58  7:00  

   16 Ryan Gallagher          13 M Lynchburg       VA   35:13   35:13  7:03  

   17 Jim Gallagher           50 M Lynchburg       VA   35:16   35:16  7:04  

   18 Ryan Saunders           22 M Lynchburg       VA   35:27   35:23  7:05  

   19 Don Duffy, Jr           47 M Rustburg        VA   35:29   35:25  7:05  

   20 Cody O'Donnell          19 M Lynchburg       VA   35:36   35:33  7:07  

   21 Alan Kauppi             44 M Lynchburg       VA   35:40   35:37  7:08  

   22 Sarah West              40 F Lynchburg       VA   35:51   35:41  7:09  

   23 Robert Kell             36 M Glen Allen      VA   36:09   36:05  7:13  

   24 Roger Koehler           61 M Lexington       VA   36:14   36:12  7:15  

   25 Holly Knight            29 F Forest          VA   36:24   36:22  7:17  

   26 Jeremy Peterson         24 M Lynchburg       VA   36:52   36:43  7:21  

   27 Matthew Lohmeyer        37 M Lynchburg       VA   37:12   36:56  7:24  

   28 Wilbert Hooper          58 M Forest          VA   37:07   37:02  7:25  

   29 Felix Lopez             63 M Lynchburg       VA   37:10   37:08  7:26  

   30 Marie Williams          30 F Lynchburg       VA   37:15   37:08  7:26  

   31 Walter Allen            67 M Lynchburg       VA   37:29   37:24  7:29  

   32 Randy Winks             53 M Forest          VA   37:44   37:33  7:31  

   33 Katie O'Malley          22 F Lynchburg       VA   37:37   37:34  7:31  

   34 Tim Otis                61 M Forest          VA   37:43   37:41  7:33  

   35 Erik Petzing            53 M Lynchburg       VA   37:45   37:41  7:33  

   36 David Cooper            40 M Rustburg        VA   37:58   37:51  7:35  

   37 Kevin Hackworth         43 M Forest          VA   38:05   38:03  7:37  

   38 Amanda Padgett          29 F Forest          VA   38:37   38:13  7:39  

   39 Robin Steckley          58 F Forest          VA   38:26   38:26  7:42  

   40 Tabatha Banton          30 F Madison Heights VA   38:40   38:38  7:44  

   41 Gerry Tanner            46 M Rustburg        VA   38:57   38:44  7:45  

   42 Paul Calland            50 M Lynchburg       VA   38:55   38:46  7:46  

   43 Damon Hancock           44 M Hendersonville  TN   38:56   38:47  7:46  

   44 Steve Horeczko          45 M Lynchburg       VA   39:07   38:56  7:48  

   45 Ann Dalton              46 F Evington        VA   39:03   38:58  7:48  

   46 Kent Colgan             55 M Forest          VA   39:05   38:59  7:48  

   47 Carrie Beaumont         39 F Lynchburg       VA   39:09   39:04  7:49  

   48 Hugo Aragon             27 M Rustburg        VA   39:38   39:20  7:52  

   49 Elizabeth Rosser        36 F Rustburg        VA   39:33   39:26  7:54  

   50 Wesley Kinney           10 M Forest          VA   39:32   39:29  7:54  

   51 Bruce Wallace           53 M Rustburg        VA   40:01   39:40  7:56  



   52 Amanda Turner           35 F Lynchburg       VA   39:51   39:42  7:57  

   53 Brian Banton            33 M Madison Heights VA   39:50   39:48  7:58  

   54 Chris Taylor            57 M Lynchburg       VA   39:57   39:48  7:58  

   55 Stephen Blair           49 M Forest          VA   40:10   40:03  8:01  

   56 Lee Beaumont            47 M Lynchburg       VA   40:26   40:17  8:04  

   57 Jessica Hott            35 F Lynchburg       VA   40:35   40:19  8:04  

   58 Patrick West            39 M Lynchburg       VA   40:47   40:21  8:05  

   59 Ruth Beveridge          36 F Lynchburg       VA   40:34   40:26  8:06  

   60 Kirk Stafford           30 M Lynchburg       VA   41:13   41:09  8:14  

   61 Keith Austin            62 M Lynchburg       VA   41:25   41:17  8:16  

   62 Jesse Stem              47 M Lynchburg       VA   41:28   41:19  8:16  

   63 Susan Anderson          60 F Forest          VA   41:38   41:21  8:17  

   64 Malcolm Miller          50 M Lynchburg       VA   41:30   41:25  8:17  

   65 Ryan Campbell           22 M Lynchburg       VA   41:48   41:29  8:18  

   66 Michelle Blain          25 F Lynchburg       VA   42:20   41:47  8:22  

   67 Segar Jordan            29 M Amherst         VA   42:00   41:48  8:22  

   68 Darrin Wenger           13 M Lynchburg       VA   42:16   41:53  8:23  

   69 James Green             42 M Lynchburg       VA   42:30   42:01  8:25  

   70 Asheley Bell            34 F Dahlonega       GA   42:10   42:04  8:25  

   71 Ruth Blanks             30 F Lynchburg       VA   42:13   42:07  8:26  

   72 Alicia Roberts          37 F Lynchburg       VA   42:36   42:30  8:30  

   73 Linzie Johnson          48 M Lynchburg       VA   42:47   42:31  8:31  

   74 Don Jennings            62 M Forest          VA   42:44   42:32  8:31  

   75 Edward Goad             52 M Lynchburg       VA   42:39   42:33  8:31  

   76 Skip Galt               57 M Rustburg        VA   42:46   42:34  8:31  

   77 John Justice            71 M Lynchburg       VA   42:45   42:36  8:32  

   78 Jodi Murphy             31 F Lynchburg       VA   42:54   42:38  8:32  

   79 Sara Lloyd Bryant       57 F Lynchburg       VA   42:59   42:42  8:33  

   80 Connie Kinney           44 F Forest          VA   42:55   42:45  8:33  

   81 Julian Aragon           31 M Rustburg        VA   43:06   42:46  8:34  

   82 Larry Creasy            66 M Lynchburg       VA   42:56   42:50  8:34  

   83 Lesley McPhatter        52 F Madison Heights VA   42:59   42:51  8:35  

   84 William Goff            50 M Lynchburg       VA   43:27   42:56  8:36  

   85 Craig M Miller          63 M Spout Spring    VA   43:14   43:09  8:38  

   86 Sunshine Richards       41 F Moneta          VA   43:37   43:16  8:40  

   87 Emily Knowles           29 F Forest          VA   43:29   43:18  8:40  

   88 Jimmy Cardinale         59 M Forest          VA   43:34   43:23  8:41  

   89 Melinda Mead            55 F Lynchburg       VA   43:39   43:24  8:41  

   90 Leah Jones              23 F Lynchburg       VA   43:43   43:28  8:42  

   91 Abe Hebert              23 M Lynchburg       VA   44:02   43:43  8:45  

   92 Amanda Bing             27 F Lynchburg       VA   44:02   43:53  8:47  

   93 Melita Ring             37 F Forest          VA   44:11   43:57  8:48  

   94 Rhonda Sprouse          39 F Madison Heights VA   44:11   43:57  8:48  

   95 Christina Ruiz          25 F Lynchburgy      VA   44:15   43:58  8:48  

   96 Nicole Jordan           27 F Amherst         VA   44:22   44:08  8:50  

   97 Keith Coalson           59 M Lynchburg       VA   45:02   44:48  8:58  

   98 Kristie Shroyer         55 F Forest          VA   44:59   44:54  8:59  

   99 Jerry Stokes            54 M Lynchburg       VA   45:43   45:21  9:05  

  100 Laura Kicklighter       42 F Lynchburg       VA   45:37   45:23  9:05  

  101 Rob Smith               48 M Forest          VA   45:39   45:25  9:05  

  102 M Craig Dixon           40 M Spout Spring    VA   45:50   45:27  9:06  

  103 Brittany Crawley        31 F Evington        VA   45:35   45:29  9:06  

  104 Alberto Carrion         62 M Lynchburg       VA   45:58   45:38  9:08  

  105 James Peery             34 M Lynchburg       VA   46:04   45:40  9:08  

  106 Hoa Huynh               25 F Roanoke         VA   46:04   45:40  9:08  

  107 Tracy Proffitt          33 F Lynchburg       VA   46:04   45:46  9:10  

  108 Kristen Tipton          31 F Lynchburg       VA   46:10   45:48  9:10  

  109 Tray Grant              39 F Lynchburg       VA   46:11   45:49  9:10  

  110 Carol Carr              59 F Brookneal       VA   46:12   45:59  9:12  

  111 Malia King              45 F Lynchburg       VA   46:13   46:01  9:13  



  112 Katty Sievers           34 F Madison Heights VA   46:20   46:03  9:13  

  113 Allie Fridley           29 F Lynchburg       VA   46:40   46:24  9:17  

  114 Bo Terry                38 M Bedford         VA   46:43   46:25  9:17  

  115 Mark Bushing            60 M Lynchburg       VA   46:56   46:35  9:19  

  116 Sage Searwar            12 M Lynchburg       VA   46:51   46:37  9:20  

  117 Judy Taylor             56 F Forest          VA   46:57   46:48  9:22  

  118 Ruthanne Reeves         33 F Madison Heights VA   46:50   46:50  9:22  

  119 Laura Gilmore           36 F Lynchburg       VA   47:30   47:02  9:25  

  120 Amanda Bowling          32 F Lynchburg       VA   47:15   47:04  9:25  

  121 Janice Searwar          39 F Lynchburg       VA   47:37   47:06  9:26  

  122 Gary Gallant            57 M Evington        VA   47:30   47:20  9:28  

  123 Nelfa McReynolds        50 F Forest          VA   47:34   47:21  9:29  

  124 Morgan Kane             26 F Lynchburg       VA   48:10   47:54  9:35  

  125 Jackie McKelvey         36 F Troutville      VA   48:33   48:03  9:37  

  126 Julie Justice           30 F Grimesland      NC   48:33   48:03  9:37  

  127 Ben Bond                27 M Lynchburg       VA   48:34   48:08  9:38  

  128 Lynn McFaden            65 F Evington        VA   48:33   48:13  9:39  

  129 Jennifer Styrsky        44 F Lynchburg       VA   48:36   48:16  9:40  

  130 Tom Harris              50 M Lynchburg       VA   49:05   48:36  9:44  

  131 Marcie Dawson           35 F Rustburg        VA   48:56   48:37  9:44  

  132 Kristen Lancaster       25 F Lynchburg       VA   49:03   48:46  9:46  

  133 Dale Moore              63 M Altavista       VA   48:55   48:52  9:47  

  134 Lisa Moore              53 F Altavista       VA   48:55   48:52  9:47  

  135 Susan Coalson           50 F Lynchburg       VA   49:07   48:53  9:47  

  136 Anthony Krysiewicz      31 M Madison Heights VA   49:52   49:31  9:55  

  137 Daniel Crawley          35 M Evington        VA   49:52   49:46  9:58  

  138 Debbie Martin           64 F Lynchburg       VA   50:12   49:50  9:58  

  139 Deborah Allen           66 F Lynchburg       VA   50:03   49:53  9:59  

  140 Kenneth Wallace         49 M Forest          VA   50:22   50:02 10:01  

  141 Donna Nixon             63 F Lynchburg       VA   50:27   50:04 10:01  

  142 Brooke Terry            31 F Bedford         VA   50:38   50:21 10:05  

  143 Rachel Searwar          11 F Lynchburg       VA   50:35   50:28 10:06  

  144 Calli Anderson          29 F Forest          VA   50:59   50:39 10:08  

  145 Kesler Coalson          22 F Lynchburg       VA   51:06   50:53 10:11  

  146 Angela Kim              51 F Fredericksburg  VA   51:25   50:57 10:12  

  147 Peter Kim               49 M Fredericksburg  VA   51:25   50:57 10:12  

  148 Matthew Horsley         50 M Raleigh         NC   51:46   51:21 10:17  

  149 Stefanie Williams       36 F Lynchburg       VA   51:54   51:41 10:21  

  150 Nicholas Pavlovic       27 M Lynchburg       VA   52:22   51:56 10:24   

  151 Emily Morris            31 F Lynchburg       VA   52:19   52:01 10:25  

  152 Katherine Farmer        65 F Lynchburg       VA   52:36   52:16 10:28  

  153 Amanda Wenger           41 F Lynchburg       VA   53:40   53:16 10:40  

  154 Terry Brame             52 F Forest          VA   53:50   53:30 10:42  

  155 Rachel Goff             25 F Lynchburg       VA   54:23   53:50 10:46  

  156 Amanda Hahn             26 F Lynchburg       VA   54:21   53:58 10:48  

  157 Andrea Neiman           55 F Lynchburg       VA   54:38   54:14 10:51  

  158 Theron McLeod           39 F Lynchburg       VA   54:58   54:29 10:54  

  159 Marissa McReynolds      13 F Forest          VA   54:44   54:34 10:55  

  160 Caitlin Conklin         22 F Lynchburg       VA   55:17   54:47 10:58  

  161 Daniel West             25 M Gerrardstown    WV   55:32   55:06 11:02  

  162 Claire West             25 F Gerrardstown    WV   55:35   55:09 11:02  

  163 Amanda Gelber           24 F Boiling Springs PA   55:35   55:10 11:02  

  164 Cathy Delahanty         59 F Forest          VA   56:30   56:15 11:15  

  165 John Poole              67 M Lynchburg       VA   56:25   56:25 11:17  

  166 Julie Barber            40 F Madison Heights VA   56:40   56:26 11:17  

  167 Jenna Foster            31 F Forest          VA   57:02   56:37 11:20  

  168 Loren Washburn          68 M Lynchburg       VA   57:09   57:07 11:26  

  169 Tim Burnette            51 M Lynchburg       VA   58:52   58:27 11:42  

  170 Stacey Lowe             56 F Lynchburg       VA   59:07   58:52 11:47  

  171 Kate Griewisch          26 F Lynchburg       VA 1:00:09   59:53 11:59  



  172 Anna Spencer            27 F Lynchburg       VA 1:00:09   59:54 11:59  

  173 Sandy Short             53 F Forest          VA 1:00:22 1:00:00 12:00  

  174 Todd Ramsey             31 M Lynchburg       VA 1:00:36 1:00:14 12:03  

  175 Drew Taylor             29 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:11 1:00:47 12:10  

  176 Jennifer C Morris       43 F Forest          VA 1:01:28 1:00:53 12:11  

  177 Roy Langdon             59 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:28 1:01:08 12:14  

  178 Heather Harris          39 F Forest          VA 1:01:54 1:01:40 12:20  

  179 Adrienne Tweedy         24 F Evington        VA 1:02:00 1:01:49 12:22  

  180 Gail Copelan            66 F Lynchburg       VA 1:02:51 1:02:35 12:31  

  181 Kyle Short              54 M Forest          VA 1:04:22 1:03:59 12:48  

  182 John Kurisky            77 M Forest          VA 1:05:05 1:04:29 12:54  

  183 Sam Jacobs              42 M Lynchburg       VA 1:04:43 1:04:42 12:57  

  184 Evelyn Garcia           29 F Goode           VA 1:05:49 1:05:20 13:04  

  185 Caroline Cassidy        22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:14 1:06:36 13:20  

  186 Sindy Cassidy           58 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:13 1:06:36 13:20  

  187 David Cassidy           55 M Lynchburg       VA 1:07:14 1:06:36 13:20  

  188 Bonnie Ramsey           30 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:56 1:07:34 13:31  

  189 Kathy Gerber            63 F Henrico         VA 1:08:23 1:07:48 13:34  

  190 Kimberly Kell           34 F Glen Allen      VA 1:08:43 1:08:22 13:41  

  191 Renea Cooper            40 F Rustburg        VA 1:10:45 1:10:17 14:04  

  192 Zeinab Mayagile         49 F Lynchburg       VA 1:11:38 1:11:07 14:14  

  193 Constance Owuor         29 F Lynchburg       VA 1:16:39 1:16:01 15:13  

  194 Penny Wallace           51 F Rustburg        VA 1:18:42 1:18:09 15:38  

  195 Rhonda Kane             56 F Appomattox      VA 1:21:59 1:21:25 16:17  

  196 Sandra Tapia            45 F Lynchburg       VA 1:32:00 1:31:24 18:17  

  197 Erin Foreman            33 F Lynchburg       VA 1:32:00 1:31:24 18:17  

 

            ASSISTED PARTICIPANTS                                      

                                      

Place Name                   Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== ====================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 James Washburn             M Lynchburg       VA   57:09   57:08 11:26 

    2 Nate Jacobs              9 M Lynchburg       VA 1:04:43 1:04:42 12:57  

 

 

                   14th Annual Percival's Island 5-Miler 

                    Lynchburg, VA July 02, 2016 8:00am                                    

                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                   Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== ====================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jeff Harrington         46 Lynchburg          VA   29:19   29:15  5:51  

    2 Brian Tullock           34 Lynchburg          VA   29:47   29:47  5:58  

    3 Edward Lane             30 Lynchburg          VA   31:16   31:16  6:16  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                   Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== ====================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jennifer Lully          38 Lynchburg          VA   33:47   33:44  6:45  

    2 Sarah West              40 Lynchburg          VA   35:51   35:41  7:09  

    3 Holly Knight            29 Forest             VA   36:24   36:22  7:17  

 

            

 

 



           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                   Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== ====================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Marshall Roberts        46 Lynchburg          VA   32:38   32:33  6:31  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                   Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== ====================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Robin Steckley          58 Forest             VA   38:26   38:26  7:42  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1    50 Wesley Kinney           10 Forest       VA   39:32   39:29  

    2   116 Sage Searwar            12 Lynchburg    VA   46:51   46:37  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1   143 Rachel Searwar          11 Lynchburg    VA   50:35   50:28  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 17 

    1    16 Ryan Gallagher          13 Lynchburg    VA   35:13   35:13  

    2    68 Darrin Wenger           13 Lynchburg    VA   42:16   41:53  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 17 

    1   159 Marissa McReynolds      13 Forest       VA   54:44   54:34  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24 

    1     4 Ryan Kiger              18 Pamplin      VA   31:48   31:46  

    2     6 Mitchell Dieudonne      24 Lynchburg    VA   32:47   32:40  

    3    18 Ryan Saunders           22 Lynchburg    VA   35:27   35:23  

    4    20 Cody O'Donnell          19 Lynchburg    VA   35:36   35:33  

    5    26 Jeremy Peterson         24 Lynchburg    VA   36:52   36:43  

    6    65 Ryan Campbell           22 Lynchburg    VA   41:48   41:29  

    7    91 Abe Hebert              23 Lynchburg    VA   44:02   43:43  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24 

    1    33 Katie O'Malley          22 Lynchburg    VA   37:37   37:34  

    2    90 Leah Jones              23 Lynchburg    VA   43:43   43:28  

    3   145 Kesler Coalson          22 Lynchburg    VA   51:06   50:53  

    4   160 Caitlin Conklin         22 Lynchburg    VA   55:17   54:47  

    5   163 Amanda Gelber           24 Boiling Spri PA   55:35   55:10  

    6   180 Adrienne Tweedy         24 Evington     VA 1:02:00 1:01:49  

    7   186 Caroline Cassidy        22 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:14 1:06:36  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    48 Hugo Aragon             27 Rustburg     VA   39:38   39:20  

    2    67 Segar Jordan            29 Amherst      VA   42:00   41:48  

    3   127 Ben Bond                27 Lynchburg    VA   48:34   48:08  

    4   150 Nicholas Pavlovic       27 Lynchburg    VA   52:22   51:56  

    5   161 Daniel West             25 Gerrardstown WV   55:32   55:06  

    6   176 Drew Taylor             29 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:11 1:00:47  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    38 Amanda Padgett          29 Forest       VA   38:37   38:13  

    2    66 Michelle Blain          25 Lynchburg    VA   42:20   41:47  

    3    87 Emily Knowles           29 Forest       VA   43:29   43:18  

    4    92 Amanda Bing             27 Lynchburg    VA   44:02   43:53  

    5    95 Christina Ruiz          25 Lynchburgy   VA   44:15   43:58  

    6    96 Nicole Jordan           27 Amherst      VA   44:22   44:08  

    7   106 Hoa Huynh               25 Roanoke      VA   46:04   45:40  



    8   113 Allie Fridley           29 Lynchburg    VA   46:40   46:24  

    9   124 Morgan Kane             26 Lynchburg    VA   48:10   47:54  

   10   132 Kristen Lancaster       25 Lynchburg    VA   49:03   48:46  

   11   144 Calli Anderson          29 Forest       VA   50:59   50:39  

   12   155 Rachel Goff             25 Lynchburg    VA   54:23   53:50  

   13   156 Amanda Hahn             26 Lynchburg    VA   54:21   53:58  

   14   162 Claire West             25 Gerrardstown WV   55:35   55:09  

   15   172 Kate Griewisch          26 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:09   59:53  

   16   173 Anna Spencer            27 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:09   59:54  

   17   185 Evelyn Garcia           29 Goode        VA 1:05:49 1:05:20  

   18   194 Constance Owuor         29 Lynchburg    VA 1:16:39 1:16:01  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1     7 Ben Wells               33 Lynchburg    VA   32:56   32:52  

    2    15 Scott Shores            31 Lynchburg    VA   34:58   34:58  

    3    53 Brian Banton            33 Madison Heig VA   39:50   39:48  

    4    60 Kirk Stafford           30 Lynchburg    VA   41:13   41:09  

    5    81 Julian Aragon           31 Rustburg     VA   43:06   42:46  

    6   105 James Peery             34 Lynchburg    VA   46:04   45:40  

    7   136 Anthony Krysiewicz      31 Madison Heig VA   49:52   49:31  

    8   175 Todd Ramsey             31 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:36 1:00:14  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    30 Marie Williams          30 Lynchburg    VA   37:15   37:08  

    2    40 Tabatha Banton          30 Madison Heig VA   38:40   38:38  

    3    70 Asheley Bell            34 Dahlonega    GA   42:10   42:04  

    4    71 Ruth Blanks             30 Lynchburg    VA   42:13   42:07  

    5    78 Jodi Murphy             31 Lynchburg    VA   42:54   42:38  

    6   103 Brittany Crawley        31 Evington     VA   45:35   45:29  

    7   107 Tracy Proffitt          33 Lynchburg    VA   46:04   45:46  

    8   108 Kristen Tipton          31 Lynchburg    VA   46:10   45:48  

    9   112 Katty Sievers           34 Madison Heig VA   46:20   46:03  

   10   118 Ruthanne Reeves         33 Madison Heig VA   46:50   46:50  

   11   120 Amanda Bowling          32 Lynchburg    VA   47:15   47:04  

   12   126 Julie Justice           30 Grimesland   NC   48:33   48:03  

   13   142 Brooke Terry            31 Bedford      VA   50:38   50:21  

   14   151 Emily Morris            31 Lynchburg    VA   52:19   52:01  

   15   167 Jenna Foster            31 Forest       VA   57:02   56:37  

   16   189 Bonnie Ramsey           30 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:56 1:07:34  

   17   191 Kimberly Kell           34 Glen Allen   VA 1:08:43 1:08:22  

   18   198 Erin Foreman            33 Lynchburg    VA 1:32:00 1:31:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1    12 Dwayne Fitts            38 Forest       VA   34:06   33:58  

    2    13 Robbie Stephens         39 Spout Spring VA   34:16   34:14  

    3    23 Robert Kell             36 Glen Allen   VA   36:09   36:05  

    4    27 Matthew Lohmeyer        37 Lynchburg    VA   37:12   36:56  

    5    58 Patrick West            39 Lynchburg    VA   40:47   40:21  

    6   114 Bo Terry                38 Bedford      VA   46:43   46:25  

    7   137 Daniel Crawley          35 Evington     VA   49:52   49:46  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1    47 Carrie Beaumont         39 Lynchburg    VA   39:09   39:04  

    2    49 Elizabeth Rosser        36 Rustburg     VA   39:33   39:26  

    3    52 Amanda Turner           35 Lynchburg    VA   39:51   39:42  

    4    57 Jessica Hott            35 Lynchburg    VA   40:35   40:19  

    5    59 Ruth Beveridge          36 Lynchburg    VA   40:34   40:26  

    6    72 Alicia Roberts          37 Lynchburg    VA   42:36   42:30  

    7    93 Melita Ring             37 Forest       VA   44:11   43:57  

    8    94 Rhonda Sprouse          39 Madison Heig VA   44:11   43:57  



    9   109 Tray Grant              39 Lynchburg    VA   46:11   45:49  

   10   119 Laura Gilmore           36 Lynchburg    VA   47:30   47:02  

   11   121 Janice Searwar          39 Lynchburg    VA   47:37   47:06  

   12   125 Jackie McKelvey         36 Troutville   VA   48:33   48:03  

   13   131 Marcie Dawson           35 Rustburg     VA   48:56   48:37  

   14   149 Stefanie Williams       36 Lynchburg    VA   51:54   51:41  

   15   158 Theron McLeod           39 Lynchburg    VA   54:58   54:29  

   16   179 Heather Harris          39 Forest       VA 1:01:54 1:01:40  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    10 Jeremy White            40 Lynchburg    VA   33:53   33:47  

    2    21 Alan Kauppi             44 Lynchburg    VA   35:40   35:37  

    3    36 David Cooper            40 Rustburg     VA   37:58   37:51  

    4    37 Kevin Hackworth         43 Forest       VA   38:05   38:03  

    5    43 Damon Hancock           44 Hendersonvil TN   38:56   38:47  

    6    69 James Green             42 Lynchburg    VA   42:30   42:01  

    7   102 M Craig Dixon           40 Spout Spring VA   45:50   45:27  

    8   184 Sam Jacobs              42 Lynchburg    VA 1:04:43 1:04:42  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    80 Connie Kinney           44 Forest       VA   42:55   42:45  

    2    86 Sunshine Richards       41 Moneta       VA   43:37   43:16  

    3   100 Laura Kicklighter       42 Lynchburg    VA   45:37   45:23  

    4   129 Jennifer Styrsky        44 Lynchburg    VA   48:36   48:16  

    5   153 Amanda Wenger           41 Lynchburg    VA   53:40   53:16  

    6   166 Julie Barber            40 Madison Heig VA   56:40   56:26  

    7   177 Jennifer C Morris       43 Forest       VA 1:01:28 1:00:53  

    8   192 Renea Cooper            40 Rustburg     VA 1:10:45 1:10:17  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    14 Darrell Wargo           48 Lynchburg    VA   34:31   34:31  

    2    19 Don Duffy, Jr           47 Rustburg     VA   35:29   35:25  

    3    41 Gerry Tanner            46 Rustburg     VA   38:57   38:44  

    4    44 Steve Horeczko          45 Lynchburg    VA   39:07   38:56  

    5    55 Stephen Blair           49 Forest       VA   40:10   40:03  

    6    56 Lee Beaumont            47 Lynchburg    VA   40:26   40:17  

    7    62 Jesse Stem              47 Lynchburg    VA   41:28   41:19  

    8    73 Linzie Johnson          48 Lynchburg    VA   42:47   42:31  

    9   101 Rob Smith               48 Forest       VA   45:39   45:25  

   10   140 Kenneth Wallace         49 Forest       VA   50:22   50:02  

   11   147 Peter Kim               49 Fredericksbu VA   51:25   50:57  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    45 Ann Dalton              46 Evington     VA   39:03   38:58  

    2   111 Malia King              45 Lynchburg    VA   46:13   46:01  

    3   193 Zeinab Mayagile         49 Lynchburg    VA 1:11:38 1:11:07  

    4   197 Sandra Tapia            45 Lynchburg    VA 1:32:00 1:31:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    17 Jim Gallagher           50 Lynchburg    VA   35:16   35:16  

    2    32 Randy Winks             53 Forest       VA   37:44   37:33  

    3    35 Erik Petzing            53 Lynchburg    VA   37:45   37:41  

    4    42 Paul Calland            50 Lynchburg    VA   38:55   38:46  

    5    51 Bruce Wallace           53 Rustburg     VA   40:01   39:40  

    6    64 Malcolm Miller          50 Lynchburg    VA   41:30   41:25  

    7    75 Edward Goad             52 Lynchburg    VA   42:39   42:33  

    8    84 William Goff            50 Lynchburg    VA   43:27   42:56  

    9    99 Jerry Stokes            54 Lynchburg    VA   45:43   45:21  

   10   130 Tom Harris              50 Lynchburg    VA   49:05   48:36  

   11   148 Matthew Horsley         50 Raleigh      NC   51:46   51:21  



   12   170 Tim Burnette            51 Lynchburg    VA   58:52   58:27  

   13   182 Kyle Short              54 Forest       VA 1:04:22 1:03:59  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    83 Lesley McPhatter        52 Madison Heig VA   42:59   42:51  

    2   123 Nelfa McReynolds        50 Forest       VA   47:34   47:21  

    3   134 Lisa Moore              53 Altavista    VA   48:55   48:52  

    4   135 Susan Coalson           50 Lynchburg    VA   49:07   48:53  

    5   146 Angela Kim              51 Fredericksbu VA   51:25   50:57  

    6   154 Terry Brame             52 Forest       VA   53:50   53:30  

    7   174 Sandy Short             53 Forest       VA 1:00:22 1:00:00  

    8   195 Penny Wallace           51 Rustburg     VA 1:18:42 1:18:09  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1     8 Preston Evans           59 Madison Heig VA   33:00   32:57  

    2    11 Kevin Shroyer           55 Forest       VA   33:53   33:51  

    3    28 Wilbert Hooper          58 Forest       VA   37:07   37:02  

    4    46 Kent Colgan             55 Forest       VA   39:05   38:59  

    5    54 Chris Taylor            57 Lynchburg    VA   39:57   39:48  

    6    76 Skip Galt               57 Rustburg     VA   42:46   42:34  

    7    88 Jimmy Cardinale         59 Forest       VA   43:34   43:23  

    8    97 Keith Coalson           59 Lynchburg    VA   45:02   44:48  

    9   122 Gary Gallant            57 Evington     VA   47:30   47:20  

   10   178 Roy Langdon             59 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:28 1:01:08  

   11   188 David Cassidy           55 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:14 1:06:36  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    79 Sara Lloyd Bryant       57 Lynchburg    VA   42:59   42:42  

    2    89 Melinda Mead            55 Lynchburg    VA   43:39   43:24  

    3    98 Kristie Shroyer         55 Forest       VA   44:59   44:54  

    4   110 Carol Carr              59 Brookneal    VA   46:12   45:59  

    5   117 Judy Taylor             56 Forest       VA   46:57   46:48  

    6   157 Andrea Neiman           55 Lynchburg    VA   54:38   54:14  

    7   164 Cathy Delahanty         59 Forest       VA   56:30   56:15  

    8   171 Stacey Lowe             56 Lynchburg    VA   59:07   58:52  

    9   187 Sindy Cassidy           58 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:13 1:06:36  

   10   196 Rhonda Kane             56 Appomattox   VA 1:21:59 1:21:25  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1    24 Roger Koehler           61 Lexington    VA   36:14   36:12  

    2    29 Felix Lopez             63 Lynchburg    VA   37:10   37:08  

    3    34 Tim Otis                61 Forest       VA   37:43   37:41  

    4    61 Keith Austin            62 Lynchburg    VA   41:25   41:17  

    5    74 Don Jennings            62 Forest       VA   42:44   42:32  

    6    85 Craig M Miller          63 Spout Spring VA   43:14   43:09  

    7   104 Alberto Carrion         62 Lynchburg    VA   45:58   45:38  

    8   115 Mark Bushing            60 Lynchburg    VA   46:56   46:35  

    9   133 Dale Moore              63 Altavista    VA   48:55   48:52  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1    63 Susan Anderson          60 Forest       VA   41:38   41:21  

    2   138 Debbie Martin           64 Lynchburg    VA   50:12   49:50  

    3   141 Donna Nixon             63 Lynchburg    VA   50:27   50:04  

    4   190 Kathy Gerber            63 Henrico      VA 1:08:23 1:07:48  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1    31 Walter Allen            67 Lynchburg    VA   37:29   37:24  

    2    82 Larry Creasy            66 Lynchburg    VA   42:56   42:50  

    3   165 John Poole              67 Lynchburg    VA   56:25   56:25  

    4   168 Loren Washburn          68 Lynchburg    VA   57:09   57:07  



 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1   128 Lynn McFaden            65 Evington     VA   48:33   48:13  

    2   139 Deborah Allen           66 Lynchburg    VA   50:03   49:53  

    3   152 Katherine Farmer        65 Lynchburg    VA   52:36   52:16  

    4   181 Gail Copelan            66 Lynchburg    VA 1:02:51 1:02:35  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 

    1    77 John Justice            71 Lynchburg    VA   42:45   42:36  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 

    1   183 John Kurisky            77 Forest       VA 1:05:05 1:04:29  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                Event Management & Results:  info@riversiderunners.com 

 


